
2018025 KZN UGU South Coast
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048601 KZN

A1

[1] Daniel WATSON

BYE

3

4

TSA040673

TSA040481

KZN

GC

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

Oliver NAUDE 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA061174 KZN

A3

[3] Matthew WILSON

BYE

7

8

TSA061308

TSA051192

KZN

KZN

Keenan MOODLEY

Nicholas HAMILTON 6-3, 7-5

9

10

TSA051013

TSA040588

KZN

KZN

WILLIAM HERMELIN

Caden NAICKER 2-6, 7-5, 10-7

11

12
TSA051012 KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Senthen REDDY

13

14

TSA051592

TSA048510

KZN

KZN

Garrick GREEFF

Karan VARYANI 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA040473 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Mesharan GOVENDER

[1] Daniel WATSON

Oliver NAUDE

6-3, 6-0

[3] Matthew WILSON

Nicholas HAMILTON

6-1, 6-1

Caden NAICKER

[4] Senthen REDDY

6-4, 2-6, 12-10

Karan VARYANI

[2] Mesharan GOVENDER

6-1, 7-6

Oliver NAUDE

[3] Matthew WILSON

7-5, 6-1

[4] Senthen REDDY

Karan VARYANI

6-1, 6-2

Oliver NAUDE

Karan VARYANI

7-6, 6-4

Oliver NAUDE

[3] Matthew WILSON

[4] Senthen REDDY 4-6, 7-5, 10-7

Position 3-4

[4] Senthen REDDY

[1] Daniel WATSON

Nicholas HAMILTON 6-4, 6-4

Caden NAICKER

[2] Mesharan GOVENDER 6-7, 6-4, 10-4

[1] Daniel WATSON

[2] Mesharan GOVENDER

4-6, 7-5, 10-7

Position 5-8

[1] Daniel WATSON

Nicholas HAMILTON

Caden NAICKER 6-2, 6-2

Position 7-8

Caden NAICKER



E1

BYE

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

E2

BYE

Keenan MOODLEY

E3

WILLIAM HERMELIN

BYE

E4

Garrick GREEFF

BYE

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

Keenan MOODLEY

6-2, 6-4

WILLIAM HERMELIN

Garrick GREEFF

6-3, 6-3

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

WILLIAM HERMELIN

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

WILLIAM HERMELIN

Keenan MOODLEY

Garrick GREEFF 6-3, 6-2

Position 11-12

Garrick GREEFF

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

